17
54
53
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1754
1754
To
ol
s

40+25+10+1+
Price Per Pack
Order CodeTension Files
114X
Hacksaw Blade Holder
Warning: Under no circumstances should an all hard HSS blade be used  in this tool.
282-455208
40+20+4+1+CodeList No.
Price EachOrder Mftrs.
Ì Strong diecast aluminium hacksaw blade holder
Ì Suitable for cutting metals and hard plastics in awkward places
Ì A bi-metal hacksaw blade is supplied
Length without blade=230
110X
Flexisaw ABRAFILE
 .108-078FS2
40+20+4+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Ì Flexisaw is a pocket size flexible wire saw 385mm long
Ì May be threaded behind pipes or conduit mounted close to a wall
Ì Supplied with a pair of handles and two blades
109X
Karlsson Folding Safety Saw
329-9004FS17B/MT17" blade - metal
329-8991FS17B/PL17" blade - plastic
326-3228FS17B/WD17" blade - wood
326-3253FS21B/MT21" blade - metal
326-3241FS21B/PL21" blade - plastic
326-3230FS21B/WD21" blade - wood
326-3198FS17/3Folding saw 17"
326-3216FS21/3Folding saw 21"
10+5+1+
Price EachOrder
Code
Mftrs. List